2021 PERSONAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(SIGNED)

TO BOARD 10/18/21

EXHIBIT "A"

2021

PP Roll Changes

Norman A.Cannady Jr., Tax Assessor Madison County Personal Property 2021

date submitted 10/18/2021

Increase in assessment with signed waiver

Owners Name	parcel number	ASSES	SMENT O	N ROLL	AMOUNT OF	reason for change #	reason for change	sb82 #
		INV	F/F-M/E	TOTAL	CHANGE			
Pine Straw of Mississippi	12345				3,430	10	new business added to roll	2142
Steamer's Shrimp & Crab Market	12348				11,970	10	new business added to roll	2143
Parkway Service Ctr & Associates					15,610	10	new business added to roll	2144
Bu Direct MS/Equity Group	12283				4,850	10	new business added to roll	2145
Anna Allen Antique & Interiors	12288				9,950	10	new business added to roll	2146
Earthscape Supply LLC	12280				12,050	10	new business added to roll	2147
Spann's Barber Shop	12289				440	10	new business added to roll	2148
Utility Contractor	12292				1,090	10	new business added to roll	2149
Healing Hands	12347				9,210	10	new business added to roll	2151
Magnolia Concession	12344				730	10	new business added to roll	2150
								,
TOTAL					69,330			

FORM 71-021 (Revised 10/93	3)						
STATE OF			INCREASE THE	E ASSESSMENT (OF REAL/PERSON.	AL PROPERTY NTY MADIS	
•			Mississinni		000.		<u> </u>
Assessed to	Road	District _	Madison Sc	chool District Gluc	kstadt Municipality		
Now come	s Nom	nan Canr	nady	and gives notic	N Co ce as required by Se	ection 27-35-1	47,
Code of 19 assessed or	72, that t the <u>2021</u>	he asses LPerson	sment of the pro al assessment Ro (Real/Pers	oll of said County	ribed should be inc	creased; the sa	id property being
The undersigned	l recommends	that the asse	ssment of the said prope	rty should be INCREASE	D as shown below:		
<u> </u>		Parcel	Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line	12345	<u> </u>	Value		Value 0	Increase 3430
	<u> </u>		<u>.</u> İ				
Witness my		this Octo	ober 19, 202		I Property tax roll. n A. Cannady, Jr. 7 (Title of Office	AX ASSESSO	<u>R</u>
Acceptance b					Date:		
And it affirm	• • • •					77	
The ame \$ 3430 IT copies of the said Tax Collect the said Tax	at ten days ections (or tt the said requested d the Boar essment sh IS, THER essment be ount at Pap IS FURTH is order to order by th or of this c Collector	s before failed to owner had that the ard having tould be in the second of the second	as, in writing, agrees, as herein or makes, and find the process of the writing of the writ	eed to the increase de final; ace, and carefully a set forth; ID ADJUSGED I anally approved as a set increase. Clerk of this Boat, as required by Set the property chartocollect taxes or tional assessment.	ard is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Counge on the assessment as and property as the	and who appearance, and being sate an increase in an increase in the sate of 1972, and the roll and to constant assessed, as part and assessed, as part and and assessed as part and assessed as part and assessed as part and assessed as part as part and assessed as part as pa	ared and presented be before this Board disfied that the said the said original the said original ded to certify two dispon the approval certify a copy to the
OR	DERED A	ND ADJ	UDGED this the	day	of	, <u>2021.</u>	
					Presid	ent of the Boar	d
			C	LERK'S CERTII	CICATE		
ſ, _	Ronnie	<u>Lott,</u> Cl	lerk of the Board	of Supervisors of	MADISON	County, S	tate of Mississippi,
do hereby c		_	1 -		of an order of said B	-	-
	of				n Page of M	finute Book	
			Clerk in the	of	in sa	id County.	of said Board,
now on file	in the offi	ce of said					
now on file	in the offi	ce of said		day of	in sa	, 2021	ı .

FORM 71-027							
(Revised 10/93	3)	 TICE TO	INCREASE THE	ASSESSMENT O	F REAL/PERSON/	al proper	TY
STATE OF	MISSISSI	PPI			COUN	ITY <u>MAD</u>	ISON
Assessed to	Steam Road	er's Shrir District	np & Crab Market Madison Scho	ool District Gluck	stadt Municipality		
To:	the Board	ا l of Supe an Cant	ervisors of	MADISON	Co	unty, Missis	sippi: -147.
Code of 19	972, that t	he asses	sment of the proper al assessment Roll (Real/Person	erty herein descr of said County.	ibed should be in	creased; the	said property being
The undersigned	i recommends	that the asse	essment of the said property	should be INCREASED	as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel	Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		12348				0	11970
, , .	Signature of	Cam	ber 18, 2027	Norman	A. Cannady, Jr. 7	AX ASSESS	<u>oor</u>
Acceptance b			da -		Date:	10-5-2	2/
	оу тахраус		11/				
And it affirm	atively app	earing to	thys board:				
thar	nt the Cleri n ten days ections (or	before	this meeting, as di	required notice to rected by the Ore	o said owner to the der of this Board;	last known a and who app	ddress, by mail, more peared and presented
and	l requested	that the	ssessment be made	final;			nce before this Board
			heard the evidence ncreased, as herein		onsidered the same	e, and being	satisfied that the said
			, ORDERED AND ereby made and fina			an increase	in the said original
The am \$_1197	ount at Pa 70.	ge	, Line	, be increased	from \$ <u>0</u> to		
			1				•
copies of the of the said of Tax Collect	is order to order by tl tor of this	the State ne said C County,	Tax Commission, ommission to make	as required by Se the property char o collect taxes on	ction 27-35-149, Co	nde of 1972, a ent roll and to	and upon the approval cocertify a copy to the
copies of the of the said of the said Tax	nis order to order by the tor of this x Collector	the State ne said C County, r be duly	Tax Commission, ommission to make who shall proceed to	as required by Set the property char o collect taxes on onal assessment.	ction 27-35-149, Co ige on the assessme said property as the	ode of 1972, a ent roll and to us assessed, a	nanded to certify two and upon the approval o certify a copy to the s provide by law; and
copies of the of the said of the said Tax	nis order to order by the tor of this x Collector	the State ne said C County, r be duly	Tax Commission, ommission to make who shall proceed to charged with addition	as required by Set the property char o collect taxes on onal assessment.	etion 27-35-149, Co ge on the assessme said property as the	ode of 1972, a ent roll and to us assessed, a	and upon the approval to certify a copy to the sprovide by law; and
copies of the of the said of the said Tax	nis order to order by the tor of this x Collector	the State ne said C County, r be duly	Tax Commission, ommission to make who shall proceed to charged with additional to the Language of the Language	as required by Set the property char o collect taxes on onal assessment.	etion 27-35-149, Conge on the assessme said property as the	ode of 1972, and roll and to us assessed, a	and upon the approval to certify a copy to the sprovide by law; and
copies of the said of the said Tax Collect the said Tax	nis order to order by the tor of this or Collector	the State ne said C County, r be duly	Tax Commission, ommission to make who shall proceed to charged with additional to the	as required by Set the property char to collect taxes on onal assessment. day of the collect taxes on onal assessment.	etion 27-35-149, Coge on the assessme said property as the fraction President CATE	nde of 1972, and roll and to us assessed, and to us assessed, and to us assessed and to us assessed and to us assessed and us assessed assessed and us assessed assessed and us assessed and us assessed and us assessed and u	and upon the approval to certify a copy to the s provide by law; and 1.
copies of the said of the said Tax Collect the said Tax OR	nis order to order by the tor of this or Collector DERED A	the State ne said C County, r be duly AND AD.	Tax Commission, ommission to make who shall proceed to charged with additional to the Law of the Law of the Board or going is a true and commission,	as required by Set the property char to collect taxes on onal assessment. day of the collect taxes on onal assessment. day of the collect taxes on onal assessment.	etion 27-35-149, Coge on the assessme said property as the President of MADISON fan order of said E	ent roll and to us assessed, a	and upon the approval to certify a copy to the s provide by law; and the ard State of Mississippi tryisors, passed on the
copies of the said of the said Tax Collect the said Tax OR	Ronni certify that	e Lott. C	Tax Commission, ommission to make who shall proceed to charged with additional to the Law of the Law of the Board or going is a true and commission,	as required by Set the property char to collect taxes on onal assessment. day of the collect taxes on onal assessment. day of the collect taxes on onal assessment.	etion 27-35-149, Coge on the assessme said property as the President MADISON from order of said En Page of N	ent of 1972, and roll and to us assessed, a 202 dent of the Bo County Board of Supervision Book_	and upon the approval to certify a copy to the sprovide by law; and
copies of the said of the said Tax Collect the said Tax OR	Ronni certify that of in the offi	the State ne said C County, r be duly AND AD.	Tax Commission, ommission to make who shall proceed to charged with additional to the Law of the Law of the Board of going is a true and commission, 2021 as the	as required by Set the property char to collect taxes on onal assessment. day of day of day of descript to generate transcript of	President of Page of N and order of said E Page of N in sa	de of 1972, and roll and to us assessed, a, 202 dent of the Bo County Board of Supe Minute Book_ aid County.	and upon the approval to certify a copy to the s provide by law; and the ard State of Mississippi rvisors, passed on the of said Board

FORM 71-	.027						
(Revised 10)/93)	TICE TO	INCREASE THE A	SSESSMENT O	F REAL/PERSON	AL PROPERTY	
STATE	OF MISSISS					NTY MADISO	
			Car & A		COOL	*** <u> </u>	<u> </u>
			ce Ctr & Associates Madison School	ol District madise	on Municipality		
			ervisors ofandyasment of the proper				
			al assessment Roll (Real/Persons	of said County.	ioca siloala be in	0104300, 1110 541	a property come
The undersig	ned recommends	that the ass	ssment of the said property s	hould be INCREASED	as shown below:		
Dame	Time	Parcel	Number	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
Page	Line	12346	<u>'</u>	Value	 	0	15610
		1	I		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Reason fo	or Increase: 1	Increase-	lew business added t	o 2021 Personal	Property tax roll.		
Witness	y signature	this Octo	ber 18, 2021.				
1/0	Spream /	7 · O	may f	<u>Norman</u>	A. Cannady, Jr. 7		
Adamtana	(Signature of	•	1- PB		Date:	•	
		•			Date		
	rmatively app	_					
tl	hat the Cler nan ten day: bjections (or	s before	Board has given the this meeting, as directing as directing as directing as directions.	required notice to ected by the Ord	said owner to the ler of this Board;	last known address and who appear	ess, by mail, more red and presented
			 as, in writing, agreed assessment be made (waived notice, ent	ered appearance	before this Board
			heard the evidence,		onsidered the same	e, and being sati	sfied that the said
			ORDERED AND ereby made and final			an increase in	the said original
The a <u>\$_15</u>	mount at Pa 610.	ge	, Line	, be increased	from \$ <u>0</u> to		
ľ	r is furti	HER OR	 DERED, that the CI	erk of this Boar	d is hereby directe	ed and command	led to certify two
of the sai	d order by the	he said C County,	Tax Commission, as ommission to make the who shall proceed to charged with addition	he property chan collect taxes on :	ge on the assessme	nt roll and to ce	rtify a copy to the
C	RDERED A	ND AD.	UDGED this the	day of	•	, 2021.	
					Presid	ent of the Board	
			CLE	RK'S CERTIFI	CATE		
ī,	Ronni	<u>e Lott,</u> C	lerk of the Board of	Supervisors of _	MADISON	County, Sta	ite of Mississippi,
		-	oing is a true and co	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	· •
			, 2021 as the				of said Board,
now on fi	le in the offi	ce of said	Clerk in the	of	in sa	id County.	
V	Vitness my h	and and	official seal, this	day of		, 2021.	
							, D.C.
Clerk of the I	Board of Supervi	sors of said (County				, p.c.

FORM 71-027 (Revised 10/93)	TICE TO	INCREASE THE A	SSESSMENT	OF REAL/PERSONA	AL PROPERTY	
STATE OF	MISSISSI	PPI			COU	TY <u>MADISC</u>	<u> </u>
Assessed to	Buy D	irect MS/ District 1	<u>Equity Group</u> Madison School	ol District Ride	eland Municipality		
						unty Mississin	ni:
Now come:	s <u>Norm</u>	an Cann	ady s	and gives notice	N Co ce as required by Se cribed should be inc	ection 27-35-14	17,
Code of 19 assessed or	72, that the 1902 the	ne assess _Persona	ment of the proper il assessment Roll (Real/Persona	of said County	cribed should be inc	creased; the sa	d property being
The undersigned	recommends	that the asse	sment of the said property s	should be INCREASI			
Dono	I ima	Parcel	Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
Page	Line	12283		Value		0	4850
	<u> </u>	L					
Witness my	signature (Signature of the py Taxpayer	this Septe Woz- Officer)	ember 21, 2021. /	Norma	nn A, Cannady, Jr. 7 (Title of Onlice	CAX ASSESSOI	<u>}</u> 2-
thar	t the Clerk	of this E	Board has given the h		to said owner to the rder of this Board;		
			s, in writing, agreed ssessment be made		e, waived notice, ent	ered appearance	: before this Board
			heard the evidence acreased, as herein s		considered the same	e, and being sati	isfied that the said
			ORDERED AND reby made and final		by this Board that follows:	an increase in	the said original
The ame \$_4850	ount at Pag	je	, Line	, be increase	d from \$ <u>0</u> to		
of the said of Tax Collect	is order to order by th or of this (the State e said Co County, w	Tax Commission, a mmission to make t	s required by S he property cha collect taxes or	ard is hereby directed the cutton 27-35-149, Counge on the assessment as the cutton as	de of 1972, and nt roll and to co	upon the approval ertify a copy to the
OR	DERED A	ND ADJ	UDGED this the	day	of	, 2021.	

CLERK'S CERTIFICATE

now on file in the office of said Clerk in the ______ of _____ in said County.

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

Witness my hand and official seal, this ______ day of _______, 2021.

l, Ronnie Lott. Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of MADISON County, State of Mississippi, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct transcript of an order of said Board of Supervisors, passed on the day of _______, 2021 as the same appears on Page ______ of Minute Book______ of said Board,

President of the Board

By_____, D.C.

		1	:			
FORM 71-027 (Revised 10/93)	TICE TO INCREASE THE	ASSESSMENT (OF REAL /PERSONA	AL PROPERT	
STATE OF			S ASSESSMENT		NTY MADIS	
Assessed to	Anna	Allen Antique & Interiors	to al District Clus			
		District <u>Madison</u> So			unty Mississ	inni:
Code of 19	72, that t	l of Supervisors of	perty herein desc oll of said County	ribed should be inc	ection 27-35- creased; the s	147, aid property being
The undersigned	recommends	that the assessment of the said prope	rty should be INCREASE	D as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
150	Dire	12288	7 11 10 0		0	9950
And it affirm 1. That than object 2. That and And associate the said of the	(Signature of by Taxpayer atively app at the Clerk ton days bettons (or to the said requested). The Boards sament should at Pages Signature of this or of this of Collector	r:	the required notice directed by the O eed to the increase de final; nee, and carefully n set forth; AD ADJUSGED I nally approved as increase Clerk of this Boan, as required by See the property charto collect taxes or tional assessment.	to said owner to the rder of this Board; a, waived notice, ent considered the same by this Board that follows: ad from \$ 0 to consider the same by the considered that follows: ad from \$ 0 to consider the same by the considered that follows: ad from \$ 0 to consider the same by the considered that follows:	last known add and who appearance, and being so an increase in the commanded of 1972, and the roll and to as assessed, as	dress, by mail, more cared and presented to be before this Board attisfied that the said original anded to certify two did upon the approval certify a copy to the provide by law; and
OR	DERED A	ND ADJUDGED this the	day	of	. 2021	<u>.</u>
				Presid	lent of the Boa	rd
	_	c	LERK'S CERTII	TICATE		
1, _	Ronnie	Lott, Clerk of the Board	of Supervisors of	MADISON	County,	State of Mississippi,
do hereby c	ertify that	the foregoing is a true and	correct transcript	of an order of said B	loard of Superv	visors, passed on the
		2021 as t				of said Board,
now on file	in the offi	ce of said Clerk in the	of	in sa	id County.	

FORM	7	1	-027
Revised	đ	1	0/933

(Revised 10/9											
STATE OF	MISSISSI	[PPI		COU	TY MADIS	SON					
Assessed to	Earths	scape Supply LLC District Madison Scho	al District Chuck	stadt Municipality							
					unty Miccics	lani:					
Code of 19	972, that t	of Supervisors of in Cannady he assessment of the prope Personal assessment Roll (Real/Person	and gives nouce rty herein descr of said County.	ibed should be in	CHOH 21-33-	LT1,					
The undersigne	d recommends	that the assessment of the said property	should be INCREASED	D as shown below:							
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase					
		12280			0	12050					
	<u> </u>	·									
Witness m Acceptance	Signature (Signature of	1.1	//ounar	A. Cannady, Jr. T	AX ASSESSO	OR /2/					
1. The tha obj	at the Cler n ten days ections (or	k of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear.;	ected by the Or	der of this Board;	and who appo	eared and presented					
and	l requested	owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made	final;								
855	essment sh	rd having heard the evidence tould be increased, as herein s	et forth;								
IT ass	IS, THEI essment bo	REFORE, ORDERED AND stand is liereby made and final is	ADJUSGED b	y this Board that ollows:	an increase i	in the said original					
The am \$_120:		ge, Line	be increased	from \$ 0to							
copies of the of the said Tax Collec	is order to order by ti tor of this	HER ORDERED, that the Country the State Tax Commission, are said Commission to make a County, who shall proceed to be duly charged with addition	is required by Se the property char collect taxes on	etion 27-35-149, Co age on the assessme	de of 1972, an nt roll and to	nd upon the approval certify a copy to the					
OR	DERED A	ND ADJUDGED this the	day o								
				Presid	ent of the Boar	rd					
		CLE	RK'S CERTIF	ICATE	•						
		Lott, Clerk of the Board of									
		the foregoing is a true and co			-	• •					
now on file	in the offi	, 2021 as the	same appears of	in sa	id County.	of said board,					
Wi	tness my h	and and official seal, this	day of		, 202	t. ·					
Clerk of the Box	and of Supervis	ors of said County	Ву	•	.7	, D.C.					

		1					
		١٠		•		•	
FORM 71-							
(Revised 10	NO NO	тісе то	INCREASE THE A	SSESSMENT O	F REAL/PERSON	AL PROPERT	Υ
	D 1 4100100				COLIN	ITY MADI	SON
STATEC	F MISSISS	IPPI		•	COOR	III <u>MADI</u>	SON
Assessed	to <u>Spanr</u>	s Barber	Shop				
In	Road	District _	Madison Scho	ol District Gluck	stadt Municipality		
т	'o the Board	inf Suné	ervisors of	MADISON	I Co	unty, Mississ	ippi:
Now con	nes Norm	nan Canr	rvisors ofadya	and gives notice	as required by Se	ection 27-35-	147,
Code of	1972, that	the asses	sment of the prope	rty herein desci	ibed snould be in	creased; the s	aid property being
assessed	on the <u>202</u>	1_Person	al assessment Roll				
			,	•			
The undersig	ned recommends	that the asse	ssment of the said property s	should be INCREASEI	D as shown below:		
		Parcel	Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line			Value		Value	Increase
		12289			 	0	440
		1	:				
L		<u> </u>			<u></u>		
Reason fo	or Increase: 1	Increase-N	lew business added	to 2021 Personal	Property tax roll.		
				•			
			ember 21, 2021				
_ / /	gunan .	W · 0	The Comments	Norman	A. Cannady, Jr.	TAX ASSESS	<u>OR</u>
	(Signature o	(Officer)			(Title of Office	er)	
Acceptano	e by Taxpaye	r:	7	X 4	Date:	9/24/2	<u> </u>
		-	WI	l		, ,	
And it affi	rmatively app	earing to t	his board:				
і. т	hat the Cler	k of this l	ै Board has given the :	required notice t	o said owner to the	last known ad	dress, by mail, more
tl	han ten day	s before	this meeting, as dire	ected by the Or	der of this Board;	and who app	eared and presented
0	bjections (o	r failed to	appear.;				
2. Т	hat the said	owner ha	 as, in writing, agreed	to the increase	waived notice, ent	ered appearan	ce before this Board
			ssessment be made		•	• •	
	and the Dee	nd basica	hand the suidence	and sometille	oneidered the semi	and bains a	atiafied that the said
			heard the evidence ncreased, as herein s		onsidered the same	s, and being s	atistico that the salo
ľ	T IS, THE	REFORE,	ORDERED AND	ADJUSGED b	y this Board that	an increase	in the said original
а	ssessment b	e and is no	ereby made and final	ly approved as to	ollows:		
The a	mount at Pa	ge	, Line	, be increased	from \$ <u>0t</u> o		
<u>\$_44</u>	<u>0.</u>						•
I.	T IS FURT	HER OR	 DERED, that the CI	Ierk of this Boa	rd is hereby directe	ed and comma	anded to certify two
copies of	this order to	the State	Tax Commission, a	s required by Se	ction 27-35-149, Co	de of 1972, ar	nd upon the approval
of the sai	d order by t	he said Co	ommission to make t	he property char	ige on the assessme	nt roll and to	certify a copy to the
			who shall proceed to charged with addition		said property as the	is assessed, as	provide by law; and
			_				
C	RDERED A	YND ADI	UDGED this the	day o	f	, <u>2021</u>	_
					Presid	ent of the Boa	rd
		<u> </u>	!.				
			CIE	RK'S CERTIF	ICATE		
I,	Ronni	e Lott, Cl	erk of the Board of	Supervisors of _	MADISON	County,	State of Mississippi,
do hereby	certify that	the foreg	oing is a true and co	rrect transcript o	f an order of said B	oard of Super	visors, passed on the
da	y of		, 2021 as the	same appears or	Page of M	linute Book	of said Board.
now on fi	le in the offi	ice of said	Clerk in the	of	in sa	id County	
						'	:. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11	Vilmece mi'L	and and -	Minial pant thin	: عملمان		n and	
v	· ancas my n	erio aila C	official seal, this	day of	····		
Cledesca	Danid - CO			Ву			, D.C.
Clerk of the I	Board of Supervi	sors of said C	Gunty	· •			

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

۰. D.C.

FORM 71-0 (Revised 10)	93)	TIOT TO D	1005455 THE A	ocecentent (NE DEAL /DEDEAN	AL DOCUEDT	rv
			ICREASE THE A	SSESSMENT	OF REAL/PERSON		
STATE O	F MISSISS	SIPPI			COU	NTY <u>MADI</u>	<u> 20M</u>
Assessed	to <u>Utilit</u> Road	y Controtor District Ma	dison Scho	ol District <u>Gluck</u>	estadt Municipality		
Tow con	o the Boar ies Nori	d of Superv	isors of	MADISON and gives notice	Co e as required by S	unty, Mississ ection 27-35-	sippi: 147,
Code of	1972, that	the assessm	ent of the prope	rty herein desc	ribed should be in	creased; the	said property being
สรรบรรบน	on me <u>202</u>	. <u> </u>	(Real/Person		•		
The undersign	ed recommend	s that the assessm	ent of the said property	should be INCREASE	D as shown below:		
D	1:	Parcel Nu	ımber	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
Page	Line	12292		Value	<u> </u>	0	1090
L	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	
Dagge fo	- I.uA.a.a.	Inarosas Nau	u bugingg oddad	to 2021 Parronal	Dronachy tay roll		
Reason to	r inovease:	increase-inev	v hilsiness added	to 2021 Personal 1	Property tax roll.		
Witness	y signature	this Repter	ber 21, 2021	7.			
	pp	. , , , .		Norma	n A. Cannady, Jr.	TAX ASSESS	<u>OR</u>
	(Signature q	of Officer)			(Title of Office	cer)	
Acceptance	by Tanpay	er: <u>) 440</u>	ing Coins		Date:	9/29/20	2.1
		pearing to this	<u>.J</u>				
	• •						
th	an ten day	s before this	s meeting, as dir	required notice t ected by the Oi	o said owner to the der of this Board;	and who app	ddress, by mail, more eared and presented
ol	njections (o	r failed to ap	pear.;				
			in writing, agreed essment be made		, waived notice, en	tered appearan	ice before this Board
			eard the evidence eased, as herein s		considered the same	e, and being s	atisfied that the said
			RDERED AND by made and final			an increase	in the said original
	mount at Pa		_, Line				
copies of of the said Tax Colle	this order to I order by t ctor of this	o the State Ta he said Com County, who	nx Commission, a mission to make t	s required by Se the property char collect taxes on	etion 27-35-149, Co	ode of 1972, a ent_roll and to	anded to certify two nd upon the approval certify a copy to the provide by law; and
0	RDERED A	AND ADJUE	OGED this the	day o	of	, <u>2021</u>	ا.
		!			Presid	lent of the Boa	ard
			CLE	RK'S CERTIF	ICATE		
,	P==::	ia Lam Oli I				0	Cana - Chille 1 - 1 - 1
				-			State of Mississippi,
							visors, passed on the
					1 Page of N		of said Board,
HOW ON III	e in the off	ice of said Cl	erk in the	or	m sa	na County.	
13.		:	ata t a a a t 10 t	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			
W	mess my i	iana and offi	ciai seal, this	aay of		, 202	11.
Chada ataba D	and of Company	iture of said Coun		Ву			, D.C.

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

FORM 71-02							
(Revised 10/9	3) NO	TICE TO	INCREASE THE A	SSESSMENT O	F REAL/PERSON	AL PROPERTY	<i>(</i>
STATE OF	MISSISS	IPPI	:		COUN	NTY MADIS	ON
Assessed to	Heali	ng Hand:	S No. 1: Caba	al District Gluck	stadt Municipality		
			Madison School				t.
To Now come	the Board	i of Sup nan Can	ervisors ofa	MADISON and gives notice	as required by Se	unty, Mississijection 27-35-1	ррі: 47,
Code of 19	972, that t	he asses	ssment of the proper	ty herein descr	ibed should be in	creased; the sa	id property being
assessed 0	n uic <u>202</u>		(Real/Persona	1)			
The undersigne	d recommends	that the ass	essment of the said property s	hould be INCREASED	as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel	Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
Tago	Dine	12347	!	7 11 10		0	9210
							
			·				
Reason for	Increase: 1	increase-	New business added t	o 2021 Personal	Property tax roll.		
Witness m	signature	this Oct	ober 18, 2021.				
1/0	(Signature of	7 6	some for.	Norman	A. Cannady, Jr. 7 (Title of Office	TAX ASSESSO	<u>R</u>
Agceptance		7	M		Date:	_/ / _	
And it affirm		_					
tha	n ten day:	s before	Board has given the i				
obj	ections (o	failed to	appear.;				
			as, in writing, agreed assessment be made f		waived notice, ent	ered appearance	e before this Board
			g heard the evidence, increased, as herein se		onsidered the same	e, and being sat	tisfied that the said
IT ass	IS, THEI	REFORE	C, ORDERED AND nereby made and final	ADJUSGED by	y this Board that	an increase in	the said original
The am \$_9210	iount at Pa <u>).</u>	ge	, Line	, be increased	from \$ <u>0</u> to		
IT	IS FURTI	 HER OR	DERED, that the Cl	erk of this Boar	d is hereby directe	ed and comman	ided to certify two
copies of the	iis order to	the Stat	e Tax Commission, as	required by Sec	tion 27-35-149, Co	de of 1972, and	l upon the approval
Tax Collec	tor of this	County,	who shall proceed to	collect taxes on :			
		1	charged with addition				
OR	DERED A	ND AD	JUDGED this the	day o	f	, <u>2021.</u>	
					Presid	ent of the Board	1
			CLE	RK'S CERTIFI	CATE		
			lerk of the Board of S				
			going is a true and cor	•		•	
			, 2021 as the s				of said Board,
011 1116	are orth	ee oi säid	a Clerk III tile	or	in sa	iu County.	
Wit	ness my h	and and	official seal, this	day of		, 2021	
Clerk of the Bos	ud of Supervis	ors of said (County	-			

FORM 71-027 (Revised 10/93	3	TICE TO	INCREASE THE A	SSESSMENT OF	REAL/PERSONA	AL PROPERTY	
STATE OF						ITY <u>MADISO</u>	<u>v</u>
Assessed to	Magno	olia Conc	ession				
			Madison School				
Now come	s Norm	an Canr	rvisors ofa	nd gives notice:	as required by Se	ction 27-35-147	/ ,
Code of 19 assessed or	72, that the the the the the the the the the th	he asses Person	sment of the proper al assessment Roll ((Real/Persona	of said County.	bed should be inc	creased; the said	property being
The undersigned	l recommends	that the asse	ssment of the said property s	hould be INCREASED	as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel	Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
rage	Line	12344		Value		0	730
	,						
Dance for			lew business added t	a 2021 Personal I	Property tay roll		
	1		ber 18, 2021.	O 2021 Personal I	Toperty tax ron.		
Witnessmy	signature	this Dete	some 1.	Name	A Connedu In T	AV ACCECCOD	
-/-	(Signature of	Officer)		Norman	A. Cannady, Jr. 7 (Title of Office		
Acceptance t	у Тахраус	r:	Matti S.C	Then	Date:	9-29-20	21
And it affirm	atively app	earing to	his board:			<u> </u>	
1. Tha	t the Cleri	k of this	Board has given the	required notice to	said owner to the	last known addre	ss, by mail, more
	n ten days ections (or		this meeting, as dire appear.;	ected by the Ord	er of this Board;	and who appear	and presented
			as, in writing, agreed assessment be made		waived notice, ent	ered appearance	before this Board
			heard the evidence, ncreased, as herein so		onsidered the same	e, and being satis	fied that the said
			ORDERED AND ereby made and final			an increase in	the said original
The am \$_730.		ge	Line	, be increased :	from \$ <u>0</u> to		
copies of the of the said of the said of	is order to order by th or of this	the State ne said C County,	DERED, that the Cl Tax Commission, a ommission to make t who shall proceed to charged with addition	s required by Sect he property chang collect taxes on s	tion 27-35-149, Co ge on the assessme	nde of 1972, and to cer	upon the approval
OR	DERED A	ND AD	UDGED this the	day of	· ————————————————————————————————————	, <u>2021,</u>	
]		Presid	ent of the Board	
			CLE	RK'S CERTIFIC	CATE		-
ľ, _	Ronnie	e Lott, C	erk of the Board of			County, Sta	te of Mississippi,
do hereby c	ertify that	the foreg	l going is a true and co	rrect transcript of	an order of said B	oard of Supervise	ors, passed on the
			, 2021 as the				_ of said Board,
now on file	in the offi	ce of said	Clerk in the	of	in sa	id County.	
Wit	ness my h	and and	official seal, this	day of		, 2021.	
Clerk of the Box	rd of Supervis	tors of said	County	Ву			, D.C.

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County